Datum

812015/10/11, So
2015/11/08, So
2015/11/22, So
2016/01/24, So
2016/01/30, Sa

2015/12/19, Sa
2016/01/30, Sa
2016/01/30, Sa

Zeit Spielort

RS Plus

Maifeldhalle Polch
Gymn. Adenau
Fallerstrale

Gymn. Adenau
Gymn. Adenau
Albert Schweitzer RS
RS Plaidt

Gymn. Adenau
Gymn. Adenau
RS Plaidt
RS Plaidt
Gymn. Adenau
Gymn. Adenau

Heim/Ausw Liga / Mannschaft

q o ] @

Kreisliga Nord 2 / 2.
Kreisliga Nord 2 / 2.
Kreisliga Nord 2 / 2.
Kreisliga Nord 2 / 2.
Kreisliga Nord 2 / 2.
Kreisliga Nord 2 / 2.
Kreisliga Nord 2 / 2.
Kreisliga Nord 2 / 2.

U19 Gruppe 2 /1.
U19 Gruppe 2 /1.
U19 Gruppe 2 /1.
U19 Gruppe 2 /1.
U19 Gruppe 2 /1.
U19 Gruppe 2 /1.

Gegner

DJK Plaidt 4
TG Polch 2
BC Mayen 2
SVE Mendig 4
SVE Mendig 4
TG Polch 2
BC Mayen 2
DJK Plaidt 4

TuWi Adenau 3
DJK Plaidt 1
SVE Mendig 1
DJK Plaidt 1
TuWi Adenau 3
SVE Mendig 1




